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Produktion

Josef Faschang
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Bemaßung in cm

87

9

23

17

2
,5

Länge = 194 oder 244

max. Länge = 200
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Gewicht: 30,4 kg/lfm.

Gewicht: 40 kg/lfm.

Gewicht: 15,2 kg


